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         Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          

                            Producer: 0 Lana & Sally                            

            Contact: Lana Rae Sulkey or Sally Soltvedt 970-216-0072             

                  Location: Old Spanish Trail Arena, Moab, UT                   

          Barrels 4 Bucks - Open 4D Saturday on 10/18/14         

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.787 $267.00         Deana Linn on Russian Cash                     

   2nd 15.884 $219.00         Sydney Surin on Zans Baby Chick                

   3rd 15.919 $162.00         Ronnie Will on Boomer                          

   4th 16.044 $105.00         Trudy Peterson on Senora Firewater             

   5th 16.073 $ 57.00         Ronnie Will on Jazzy                           

   6th 16.103                 Kari Hasler on BA Dash with Flare              

   7th 16.124                 Jeni Cerise on Frenchman's EZ Landing          

   8th 16.139                 Sophia Wiltfang on Surenuff Illison            

   9th 16.156                 Jeni Cerise on Kelly Cashe Tee                 

  10th 16.205                 Kelsey Tate on Tally                           

  11th 16.213                 Loni Wolfe on Pistol                           

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 16.298 $241.00         Jessica Rummel on Strike it Dry                

   2nd 16.301 $197.00         Morgan Jensen on Jazzy Boogy                   

   3rd 16.307 $146.00         Sophia Wiltfang on DC French Vanilla           

   4th 16.329 $ 95.00         Kristy Roden on CIR Bold Streaker              

   5th 16.339 $ 51.00         Rylie Gardner on JL Spierra Spice Tea          

   6th 16.412                 Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great              

   7th 16.491                 Lacee Phelps on Crown Beauty                   

   8th 16.503                 Katrina Campbell on Sheza Jazzy Souix Bunny    

   9th 16.552                 Charlotte Soltvedt on Quess                    

  10th 16.570                 Gayla Schafer on Sierra Grey                   

  11th 16.582                 Loni Wolfe on Little Annie Brown               

  12th 16.590                 Ashtyn Hammer on KITAFIRE                      

  13th 16.597                 Courtney McCracken on DC Spots A Burning       

  14th 16.608                 Rachel HuerKamp on Badger Widow                

  15th 16.626                 Brittany Cordova on Jet Girl Sunfrost          

  16th 16.649                 Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet            

  17th 16.678                 Morgan Jensen on Booga Blue Bonnet             

  18th 16.724                 Arthene Robins on Johns Gift of Life           

  19th 16.759                 Tammie Lang on Cherokee jack Dandy             

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 16.875 $205.00         Alicia Flores on Spark Plug                    

   2nd 16.899 $168.00         Brittany Cordova on Dox Special Edition        

   3rd 16.904 $124.00         Charlotte Soltvedt on Sensational Lela         

   4th 16.942 $ 81.00         Ashtyn Hammer on Where's the Spark             



   5th 16.959 $ 44.00         DeeDee Teramarcaz on Capri                     

   6th 16.981                 Bradin Brehm on Hezaclassiccontender           

   7th 16.997                 Shannon Williams on Quixote Cocktail           

   8th 16.999                 Kelsey Ross on HiJack  the Moon                

   9th 17.011                 Jessie Stillings on Moore Doc                  

  10th 17.012                 Taylor Bingham on Queen of Scotch              

  11th 17.034                 Dina Miller on Whiz Heir                       

  12th 17.085                 Linda Tibbitts on Bunnys Memerial Pride        

  13th 17.101                 Michelle Spor on Do Strika Tator Two           

  14th 17.132                 Jeni Cerise on Rickles Bueno Jo                

  15th 17.278                 Terry Mahaney on An Image of Holly             

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 17.327 $178.00         Stephanie Brady on Walhalla Shines             

   2nd 17.356 $146.00         Lisa Hudson on LH Colonel Peppy                

   3rd 17.357 $108.00         Mary Anderson on LX Maui Midnight              

   4th 17.360 $ 70.00         Kathy Price on Cruzin Azugo                    

   5th 17.382 $ 38.00         Jackie King on Sweet Annie                     

   6th 17.449                 Cheryl Harper on Firewater N Vegas             

   7th 17.515                 Lacy Phelps on Miss Fancy Doc                  

   8th 17.616                 Lana Rae Sulkey on Quick Fancy Baron           

   9th 17.753                 Tera Olson on Kissed by Wally                  

  10th 18.004                 Shauna Bornschein on Pup                       

  11th 18.038                 LaTonne Tiller on Dos Frosty Command           

  12th 18.134                 Tara Olson on Jettafirstinstallment            

  13th 18.448                 Kathy Price on ZZ Top Gun                      

  14th 18.677                 Debbie Sorensen on JD Special Effort           

  15th 18.823                 Jill Jensen on Scitzo                          

  16th 18.843                 Sherry Keineth on Lawyers Edition              

  17th 19.117                 Barb Steele on Leo's Dusty Fantasy             

  18th 20.146                 Valerie Miller on Topper                       

  19th 22.685                 Kacy Stillings on Lena San Chick               

N/T    400.000                Ginger Latham on A Smart Departure             

N/T    400.000                Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex                  

N/T    415.884                Rebekah Shearer on Skeeter Stricker Two        

N/T    415.905                Marvella Phelps on Red Biddy                   

N/T    416.084                Sydney Surin on Sugs Perfection Ta Fame        

N/T    416.294                Lana Rae Sulkey on I Am Hitchhiker             

N/T    416.356                Mandy Rush on A Sting N Plan                   

N/T    416.465                Kristy Roden on EZ                             

N/T    416.491                Kacy Stillings on One Quick Voyager            

N/T    416.528                Monica Smith on One Famous Bug                 

N/T    416.621                Emma Langord on Shiners Diamond Rings          

N/T    416.628                Jessie Bright on Wee Bubba Boo                 

N/T    416.880                Heather Blasdel on Sheza Royal Kandy           



N/T    416.896                Hannah Hayden on Honey                         

N/T    416.925                Abby Zellar on Tre Montana L Deux              

N/T    417.023                Jessica Hoopes on Classic Hickory              

N/T    417.106                Bradin Brehm on Pistol Pete                    

N/T    418.148                Tracy Jackson on Rompersan                     

N/T    418.205                Bella Walpole on Gaurds Handle                 

N/T    418.772                Jessica Overson on Side Steppin     

           Barrels 4 Bucks - Novice Saturday on 10/18/14          

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 16.595 $104.00         Courtney McCracken on DC Spots A Burning       

   2nd 16.675 $ 80.00         Roslyn Motte on Lacey                          

   3rd 16.678 $ 58.00         Morgan Jensen on Booga Blue Bonnet             

   4th 16.959                 DeeDee Teramarcaz on Capri                     

   5th 17.108                 Brittany Cordova on Dox Special Edition        

   6th 17.201                 Aly Morton on My Top Gun                       

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 17.744 $ 80.00         Shannon Williams on Check Money Leo            

   2nd 17.899 $ 61.00         Tracy Jackson on Another Firefighter           

   3rd 17.956 $ 45.00         Shauna Bornschein on Pup                       

   4th 18.014                 Jessica Overson on Side Steppin                

   5th 18.070                 Jeana Nestler on Maximum Freckles MFK          

   6th 18.213                 Jill Averett on FJ Dashin Dela Creme           

   7th 18.398                 Ronnie Will on Snazzy Image                    

   8th 18.449                 Kelsey Tate on Clancy                          

   9th 18.472                 Ronnie Will on Gunnie                          

  10th 18.549                 Rebekah Shearer on JPS Jazz Dancer             

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 18.677 $ 58.00         Debbie Sorensen on JD Special Effort           

   2nd 18.823 $ 45.00         Jill Jensen on Scitzo                          

   3rd 20.146 $ 32.00         Valerie Miller on Topper                       

   4th 20.280                 Sarah LeValley on Kealeos Sparkle Bar          

   5th 21.003                 Morgan Dillingham on MoJo                      

   6th 21.302                 Stephanie Hart on Skips Dun All That           

   7th 21.578                 Jeannie Harsha on DMS Frenchmans Rayo          

   8th 22.213                 Brooke Pace on MoJo                            

   9th 22.685                 Kacy Stillings on Lena San Chick               

  10th 22.737                 Kathy D'Ambrose on One Tuff Banker             

  11th 27.972                 Jennifer Sutcliffe on Bosley                   

  12th 34.239                 Brianna Morton on Sweet Child of Mine          

N/T    417.352                Mandy Rush on Seven Figures                    

N/T    417.417                Jackie King on Sweet Annie                     

N/T    417.443                Ashtyn Hammer on Where's the Spark             



N/T    417.769                Lana Rae Sulkey on Quick Fancy Baron           

N/T    418.085                Jamie Pena on Pretty Good Gringo               

             Barrels 4 Bucks - Youth Saturday on 10/18/14           

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.884 $ 71.00 73628   Sydney Surin on Zans Baby Chick                

   2nd 16.339 $ 47.00         Rylie Gardner on JL Spierra Spice Tea          

   3rd 16.590         70155   Ashtyn Hammer on KITAFIRE                      

   4th 16.608                 Rachel HuerKamp on Badger Widow                

Tie    16.608                 Jessie Bright on Wee Bubba Boo                 

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 17.012 $ 54.00         Taylor Bingham on Queen of Scotch              

   2nd 17.567 $ 36.00         Jessie Stillings on Moore Doc                  

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 18.318 $ 39.00         Aly Morton on My Top Gun                       

   2nd 19.960 $ 26.00         Brianna Morton on Sweet Child of Mine          

   3rd 20.534                 Shakira King on Thunder                        

   4th 22.933                 Addie Hudson on Doctor Party Time              

   5th 25.550                 Logan Stillings on Lena San Chic               

N/T    416.621                Emma Langord on Shiners Diamond Rings          

N/T    416.689                Bella Walpole on Gaurds Handle                 

N/T    416.889                Hannah Hayden on Honey                         

N/T    418.113                Morgan Dillingham on Princess                

            Barrels 4 Bucks - Jackpot Saturday on 10/18/14          

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.787 $ 95.00         Deana Linn on Russian Cash                     

   2nd 15.884 $ 71.00 73628   Sydney Surin on Zans Baby Chick                

   3rd 16.124 $ 47.00         Jeni Cerise on Frenchman's EZ Landing          

   4th 16.139 $ 24.00         Sophia Wiltfang on Surenuff Illison            

   5th 16.156                 Jeni Cerise on Kelly Cashe Tee                 

   6th 16.273         41419   Marvella Phelps on Red Biddy                   

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 16.307 $ 85.00         Sophia Wiltfang on DC French Vanilla           

   2nd 16.329 $ 64.00         Kristy Roden on CIR Bold Streaker              

   3rd 16.412 $ 43.00         Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great              

   4th 16.503 $ 21.00         Katrina Campbell on Sheza Jazzy Souix Bunny    

   5th 16.519                 Monica Smith on Honey's on Fire                

   6th 16.570                 Gayla Schafer on Sierra Grey                   

   7th 16.590         70155   Ashtyn Hammer on KITAFIRE                      

   8th 16.608                 Rachel HuerKamp on Badger Widow                

   9th 16.649         20180   Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet            



  10th 16.683         17046   Abby Zellar on Tre Montana L Deux              

  11th 16.687         17732   Monica Smith on One Famous Bug                 

  12th 16.759         26252   Tammie Lang on Cherokee jack Dandy             

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 16.848 $ 72.00         Emma Langord on Shiners Diamond Rings          

   2nd 16.857 $ 54.00         Bradin Brehm on Hezaclassiccontender           

   3rd 16.899 $ 36.00         Brittany Cordova on Dox Special Edition        

   4th 16.997 $ 18.00         Shannon Williams on Quixote Cocktail           

   5th 17.011                 Jessie Stillings on Moore Doc                  

   6th 17.080                 Jessica Hoopes on Classic Hickory              

   7th 17.085         20181   Linda Tibbitts on Bunnys Memerial Pride        

   8th 17.110                 Kacy Stillings on One Quick Voyager            

   9th 17.132                 Jeni Cerise on Rickles Bueno Jo                

  10th 17.278         73631   Terry Mahaney on An Image of Holly             

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 17.327 $ 63.00         Stephanie Brady on Walhalla Shines             

   2nd 17.356 $ 47.00         Lisa Hudson on LH Colonel Peppy                

   3rd 17.616 $ 32.00 66163   Lana Rae Sulkey on Quick Fancy Baron           

   4th 17.844 $ 16.00         LaTonne Tiller on Dos Frosty Command           

   5th 17.861                 Jill Averett on FJ Dashin Dela Creme           

   6th 18.422                 Dina Miller on Princess                        

   7th 18.843                 Sherry Keineth on Lawyers Edition              

   8th 19.117         15334   Barb Steele on Leo's Dusty Fantasy             

N/T    416.084         73628  Sydney Surin on Sugs Perfection Ta Fame        

N/T    416.183         66163  Lana Rae Sulkey on I Am Hitchhiker             

N/T    416.465                Kristy Roden on EZ                             

N/T    416.785         54639  Charlotte Soltvedt on Sensational Lela         

N/T    416.873                DeeDee Teramarcaz on Capri                     

N/T    416.897                Dina Miller on Whiz Heir                       

N/T    417.250                Bradin Brehm on Pistol Pete                    

N/T    418.230                Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex                  

N/T    421.683                Addie Hudson on Doctor Party Time             

             Barrels 4 Bucks - Open 4D Sunday on 10/19/14          

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.467 $267.00         Deana Linn on Russian Cash                     

   2nd 15.556 $219.00         Marvella Phelps on Red Biddy                   

   3rd 15.611 $162.00         Jeni Cerise on Kelly Cashe Tee                 

   4th 15.613 $105.00         CJ Vondette on Mickey                          

   5th 15.704 $ 57.00         Sydney Surin on Sugs Perfection Ta Fame        

   6th 15.715                 Sydney Surin on Zans Baby Chick                

   7th 15.806                 Ronnie Will on Boomer                          

   8th 15.920                 Morgan Jensen on Jazzy Boogy                   



                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 16.006 $241.00         Trudy Peterson on Senora Firewater             

   2nd 16.023 $197.00         CJ Vondette on Popper                          

   3rd 16.027 $146.00         Jeni Cerise on Frenchman's EZ Landing          

   4th 16.068 $ 95.00         Brittany Cordova on Jet Girl Sunfrost          

   5th 16.126 $ 51.00         Ronnie Will on Jazzy                           

   6th 16.127                 Kristy Roden on CIR Bold Streaker              

   7th 16.167                 Bella Walpole on Gaurds Handle                 

   8th 16.211                 Rebekah Shearer on Skeeter Stricker Two        

   9th 16.217                 Bradin Brehm on Pistol Pete                    

  10th 16.242                 Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great              

  11th 16.244                 Kelsey Tate on Tally                           

  12th 16.249                 Rylie Gardner on JL Spierra Spice Tea          

  13th 16.292                 Ashtyn Hammer on Where's the Spark             

  14th 16.315                 Loni Wolfe on Pistol                           

  15th 16.343                 Tammie Lang on Cherokee jack Dandy             

  16th 16.407                 Dina Miller on Whiz Heir                       

  17th 16.421                 Loni Wolfe on Little Annie Brown               

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 16.509 $205.00         Sophia Wiltfang on Surenuff Illison            

   2nd 16.517 $168.00         Jeni Cerise on Rickles Bueno Jo                

   3rd 16.542 $124.00         Charlotte Soltvedt on Quess                    

   4th 16.554 $ 81.00         DeeDee Teramarcaz on Capri                     

   5th 16.563 $ 44.00         Heather Blasdel on Sheza Royal Kandy           

   6th 16.577                 Ashtyn Hammer on KITAFIRE                      

   7th 16.579                 Charlotte Soltvedt on Sensational Lela         

   8th 16.596                 Jessica Rummel on Strike it Dry                

Tie    16.596                 Morgan Jensen on Booga Blue Bonnet             

  10th 16.607                 Lana Rae Sulkey on I Am Hitchhiker             

  11th 16.637                 Michelle Spor on Do Strika Tator Two           

  12th 16.643                 Kristy Roden on EZ                             

  13th 16.807                 Courtney McCracken on DC Spots A Burning       

  14th 16.814                 Gayla Schafer on Sierra Grey                   

  15th 16.838                 Linda Tibbitts on Bunnys Memerial Pride        

  16th 16.866                 Brittany Cordova on Dox Special Edition        

  17th 16.920                 Mary Anderson on LX Maui Midnight              

  18th 16.925                 Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex                  

  19th 16.955                 Arthene Robins on Johns Gift of Life           

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 16.969 $178.00         Rachel HuerKamp on Badger Widow                

   2nd 16.971 $146.00         Jessica Hoopes on Classic Hickory              

   3rd 17.007 $108.00         Kacy Stillings on One Quick Voyager            



   4th 17.030 $ 70.00         Jackie King on Sweet Annie                     

   5th 17.073 $ 38.00         Bradin Brehm on Hezaclassiccontender           

   6th 17.119                 CJ Vondette on Flicka                          

   7th 17.144                 Terry Mahaney on An Image of Holly             

   8th 17.152                 Kathy Price on ZZ Top Gun                      

   9th 17.181                 Hannah Hayden on Honey                         

  10th 17.186                 Shannon Williams on Quixote Cocktail           

  11th 17.209                 Taylor Bingham on Queen of Scotch              

  12th 17.212                 Ginger Latham on A Smart Departure             

  13th 17.216                 Katrina Campbell on Sheza Jazzy Souix Bunny    

  14th 17.270                 Lisa Hudson on LH Colonel Peppy                

  15th 17.424                 Jessie Bright on Wee Bubba Boo                 

  16th 17.450                 Stephanie Brady on Walhalla Shines             

  17th 17.490                 Kathy Price on Cruzin Azugo                    

  18th 17.507                 Lana Rae Sulkey on Quick Fancy Baron           

  19th 17.548                 CJ Vondette on Henry                           

  20th 17.691                 Jessica Overson on Side Steppin                

  21st 17.715                 Roslyn Motte on Lacey                          

  22nd 17.788                 Shauna Bornschein on Pup                       

  23rd 17.821                 Tara Olson on Jettafirstinstallment            

  24th 17.847                 Tera Olson on Kissed by Wally                  

  25th 18.014                 Kelsey Ross on HiJack  the Moon                

  26th 18.048                 LaTonne Tiller on Dos Frosty Command           

  27th 18.310                 Jill Jensen on Scitzo                          

  28th 18.501                 Libby Neal on Doc Sweet Kay                    

  29th 18.594                 Barb Steele on Leo's Dusty Fantasy             

  30th 19.262                 Jessie Stillings on Moore Doc                  

  31st 19.281                 Sherry Keineth on Lawyers Edition              

  32nd 20.971                 Kacy Stillings on Lena San Chick               

  33rd 25.281                 Abby Zellar on Tre Montana L Deux              

N/T    415.730                Kari Hasler on BA Dash with Flare              

N/T    416.037                Sophia Wiltfang on DC French Vanilla           

N/T    416.049                Alicia Flores on Spark Plug                    

N/T    416.323                Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet            

N/T    416.361                Tracy Jackson on Rompersan                     

N/T    416.926                Mandy Rush on A Sting N Plan                   

N/T    417.184                Monica Smith on One Famous Bug              

             Barrels 4 Bucks - Novice Sunday on 10/19/14           

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 16.554 $ 99.00         DeeDee Teramarcaz on Capri                     

   2nd 16.596 $ 76.00         Morgan Jensen on Booga Blue Bonnet             

   3rd 16.815 $ 55.00         Ashtyn Hammer on Where's the Spark             

   4th 16.891                 Ronnie Will on Snazzy Image                    

   5th 17.415                 Brittany Cordova on Dox Special Edition        



   6th 17.500                 Mandy Rush on Seven Figures                    

   7th 17.507                 Lana Rae Sulkey on Quick Fancy Baron           

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 17.715 $ 76.00         Roslyn Motte on Lacey                          

   2nd 17.855 $ 58.00         Rebekah Shearer on JPS Jazz Dancer             

   3rd 17.894 $ 42.00         Jill Averett on FJ Dashin Dela Creme           

   4th 17.904                 Shauna Bornschein on Pup                       

   5th 17.967                 Tracy Jackson on Another Firefighter           

   6th 18.310                 Jill Jensen on Scitzo                          

   7th 18.529                 Shannon Williams on Check Money Leo            

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 18.924 $ 55.00         Debbie Sorensen on JD Special Effort           

   2nd 18.989 $ 42.00         Valerie Miller on Topper                       

   3rd 19.009 $ 31.00         Ronnie Will on Gunnie                          

   4th 20.510                 Jennifer Sutcliffe on Bosley                   

   5th 20.724                 Stephanie Hart on Skips Dun All That           

   6th 20.971                 Kacy Stillings on Lena San Chick               

   7th 21.238                 Morgan Dillingham on MoJo                      

   8th 21.310                 Jeannie Harsha on DMS Frenchmans Rayo          

   9th 21.443                 Kathy D'Ambrose on One Tuff Banker             

  10th 22.489                 Brooke Pace on MoJo                            

  11th 24.041                 Sarah LeValley on Kealeos Sparkle Bar          

N/T    400.000                Brianna Morton on Sweet Child of Mine          

N/T    417.686                Aly Morton on My Top Gun                       

N/T    417.768                Kelsey Tate on Clancy                          

N/T    417.790                Courtney McCracken on DC Spots A Burning       

N/T    418.078                Jackie King on Sweet Annie                     

N/T    418.255                Jessica Overson on Side Steppin                

             Barrels 4 Bucks - Youth  Sunday on 10/19/14           

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.715 $ 71.00         Sydney Surin on Zans Baby Chick                

   2nd 16.249 $ 47.00         Rylie Gardner on JL Spierra Spice Tea          

   3rd 16.577                 Ashtyn Hammer on KITAFIRE                      

   4th 16.691                 Jessie Stillings on Moore Doc                  

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 16.788 $ 54.00         Bella Walpole on Gaurds Handle                 

   2nd 16.969 $ 36.00         Rachel HuerKamp on Badger Widow                

   3rd 17.181                 Hannah Hayden on Honey                         

   4th 17.187                 Aly Morton on My Top Gun                       

   5th 17.209                 Taylor Bingham on Queen of Scotch              

   6th 17.665                 Morgan Dillingham on Princess                  



                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 19.528 $ 39.00         Brianna Morton on Sweet Child of Mine          

   2nd 19.726 $ 26.00         Shakira King on Thunder                        

N/T    415.843                Sydney Surin on Sugs Perfection Ta Fame        

N/T    417.405                Jessie Bright on Wee Bubba Boo                 

N/T    420.097                Addie Hudson on Doctor Party Time              

N/T    424.201                Logan Stillings on Lena San Chic   

            Barrels 4 Bucks - Jackpot  Sunday on 10/19/14          

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.467 $107.00         Deana Linn on Russian Cash                     

   2nd 15.556 $ 80.00         Marvella Phelps on Red Biddy                   

   3rd 15.611 $ 54.00         Jeni Cerise on Kelly Cashe Tee                 

   4th 15.613 $ 27.00         CJ Vondette on Mickey                          

   5th 15.704                 Sydney Surin on Sugs Perfection Ta Fame        

   6th 15.715                 Sydney Surin on Zans Baby Chick                

   7th 15.806                 Ronnie Will on Boomer                          

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 16.023 $ 96.00         CJ Vondette on Popper                          

   2nd 16.027 $ 72.00         Jeni Cerise on Frenchman's EZ Landing          

   3rd 16.126 $ 48.00         Ronnie Will on Jazzy                           

   4th 16.127 $ 24.00         Kristy Roden on CIR Bold Streaker              

   5th 16.242                 Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great              

   6th 16.343                 Tammie Lang on Cherokee jack Dandy             

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 16.503 $ 82.00         Charlotte Soltvedt on Sensational Lela         

   2nd 16.509 $ 62.00         Sophia Wiltfang on Surenuff Illison            

   3rd 16.517 $ 41.00         Jeni Cerise on Rickles Bueno Jo                

   4th 16.577 $ 21.00         Ashtyn Hammer on KITAFIRE                      

   5th 16.583                 Bradin Brehm on Pistol Pete                    

   6th 16.607                 Lana Rae Sulkey on I Am Hitchhiker             

   7th 16.643                 Kristy Roden on EZ                             

   8th 16.735                 Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex                  

   9th 16.814                 Gayla Schafer on Sierra Grey                   

  10th 16.838                 Linda Tibbitts on Bunnys Memerial Pride        

  11th 16.866                 Brittany Cordova on Dox Special Edition        

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 16.969 $ 71.00         Rachel HuerKamp on Badger Widow                

   2nd 16.974 $ 54.00         Kacy Stillings on One Quick Voyager            

   3rd 17.119 $ 36.00         CJ Vondette on Flicka                          

   4th 17.144 $ 18.00         Terry Mahaney on An Image of Holly             



   5th 17.186                 Shannon Williams on Quixote Cocktail           

   6th 17.214                 LaTonne Tiller on Dos Frosty Command           

   7th 17.216                 Katrina Campbell on Sheza Jazzy Souix Bunny    

   8th 17.270                 Lisa Hudson on LH Colonel Peppy                

   9th 17.289                 Bradin Brehm on Hezaclassiccontender           

  10th 17.330                 Ginger Latham on A Smart Departure             

  11th 17.450                 Stephanie Brady on Walhalla Shines             

  12th 17.507                 Lana Rae Sulkey on Quick Fancy Baron           

  13th 17.548                 CJ Vondette on Henry                           

  14th 17.568                 Kelsey Ross on HiJack  the Moon                

  15th 17.691                 Jessica Overson on Side Steppin                

  16th 17.835                 Shannon Williams on Check Money Leo            

  17th 18.594                 Barb Steele on Leo's Dusty Fantasy             

  18th 18.692                 Dina Miller on Princess                        

  19th 19.262                 Jessie Stillings on Moore Doc                  

  20th 19.281                 Sherry Keineth on Lawyers Edition              

  21st 19.309                 Jill Averett on FJ Dashin Dela Creme           

  22nd 25.281                 Abby Zellar on Tre Montana L Deux              

N/T    400.000                Rylie Gardner on Dat Bunny Feature             

N/T    416.037                Sophia Wiltfang on DC French Vanilla           

N/T    416.156                Mandy Rush on A Sting N Plan                   

N/T    416.323                Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet            

N/T    419.306                Sarah LeValley on Kealeos Sparkle Bar       


